TOWN OF WEBB LAKE

Burnett County, Wisconsin
Special Town of Webb Lake Board Meeting
August 13, 2020 – 3:00 PM
Webb Lake Town Hall

AGENDA

- 1. Convene in Open Session
- 2. Roll Call
- 3. Verification of public notice postings
- 4. Changes to the Order of the Agenda
- 5. Approve LRIP Bid
- 6. Fire Department SCBA Funding
- 7. Adjournment

DISCUSSION AND ACTION MAY OCCUR ON ANY OF THE ABOVE AGENDA ITEMS

Notice posted at the following locations on August 12, 2020 Webb Lake Town Garage Webb Lake Fire Hall Webb Lake Town Hall townofwebblake.com

Ken Busby, Clerk Town of Webb Lake